nr.

D55.06

D55.04
|D55.01

Naam

Reweghs Jonas
glenn hendrickx
Marijn Schroyen

Voertuig Merk & type

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Ford 8210
David-brown 1690
Valmet 905

Trek 1

Trek 2
FP
92,79
86,13

Finale




nr.

D85.04
D85.13
D85.09
D85.14
D85.07
D85.18
D85.03
D85.02
D85.01
D85.15
D85.06
D85.05
D85.12

Naam

Steven Hillen
Gunther Geuens
Willem Wouters
Toon Janssen
Gert Krijnen
kevin franken
Koen Vranckx
Jan Van thielen
Tom Geuens
Senne Mols
Ben Krijnen
Broeckx Mike
Rube Pelssers

Voertuig Merk & type
Tractor [Valtra 8950
Tractor [Fendt 822
Tractor [Fendt 824
Tractor [JFendt Fendt 615
Tractor [Fendt 824

Tractor |case international 1455

Tractor ]John deere 4450

Tractor |John deere 4050
Tractor ]John deere 7810

Tractor [ford tw35

Tractor [JCase IH 1455XL

Tractor |John Deere 7710
Tractor |Deutz thar 6190

Trek 1

Trek 2
FP
FP

97,29

95,73

95,51

94,75

91,68

87,55

86,15

85,19

85,05

84,25

73,82

Finale
97,07
91,02




Voertuig Merk & type Trek1 Trek2 Finale
Demo.03Jos Stevens Fast EagldDeutz V12 104,91
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